6-01-2023 1/2 radwag.com
 radwag.com
RTP-UEW80 Radwag Thermal Receipt
Printer More information on the website
radwag.com/en/info,w1,PBM
The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.
Datasheet
Paper width 80 mm
Print speed max 300 mm/s
Roller external diameter max 80 mm
Communication interface
Communication interface USB, WiFi, Ethernet
Electrical parameters
Power supply 100 – 240V AC 50/60 Hz / 24 V DC 2,5 A
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0 ÷ +50 °C
Relative humidity 10% ÷ 80%
Physical parameters
Device dimensions 127×127×129 mm
Net weight 1,2 kg
6-01-2023 2/2 radwag.com
Compatible with
H315 HR Waterproof Platform Scale
MAS1 Modules
WPY Multifunctional Scale
Microbalance for Pipette Calibration MYA 5Y.P
C32 Multifunctional Scale
Microbalance for Filters MYA 5Y.F
TMX H Stainless steel Multifunctional Scale
WLY Scales for PGC
MA X2.IC.A Moisture Analyzer
PS X2 Precision Balance
AS X2 PLUS Analytical Balance
TMX Multifunctional Scale
WLC Precision Balance
PS R2 Precision Balance
C315.4P2 Beam Scales
WLC X2 Precision Balance
H315 4P2/H Stainless steel Beam Scales
PS X2 Balances for PGC
DWT/RC/HYF Checkweighers
MA X2.A Moisture Analyzer
RS 232 cables (scale - printer)
HY10 H Stainless Steel Multifunctional Scale
H315 4N.H Stainless Steel Ramp Scales
C315.4 Platform Scales
PM 4Y Precision Balance
PM C32 Precision Balance
H315 H Waterproof Platform Scale
HY10 Multifunctional Scale
C315 Platform scale
H315 4N.H.LD Stainless Steel Ramp Scales
WPY Scales for PGC
C315.4P pallet scales
WAY 5Y.KO Manual Mass Comparator
H315 4H Stainless Steel Platform Scales
MA R Moisture Analyzer
PUE 7.1.HRP High Resolution Scale
PS R2.H Precision Balance
HY10.H Scales for PGC
H315.4 H/Z Stainless Steel Platform Scales, pit version
WTC Precision Balance
Dust-Free Cabinets for Printers
H315 4C Platform Scales
WLY Precision Balance
H315 2K Overhead Track Scales
APP 5Y.KO Manual Mass Comparator
H315 4P/H Stainless Steel Pallet Scales
H315 4I/S Livestock Scales
PS R1 Precision Balance
PM 5Y.KB Manual Mass Comparator
USB cable (scale - printer)
AS R2 PLUS Analytical Balance
PUE 7.1 Terminal
PUE 5 Terminal
PMV 5Y Moisture Analyzer
XA 5Y.KO Manual Mass Comparator
DWM Checkweighers
H315 4I/H Stainless Steel Livestock Scales
PUE C315 Indicator
UYA 5Y.KO Manual Mass Comparator
AS R1 PLUS Analytical Balances
WLC C/2 Precision Balance
PUE H315 Indicator
H315 Stainless Steel Overhead Track Scales